Birmingham and Midland Institute Archaeological Section 1870s

Date
1870
1870
1870
1870
1871
1871
1871
1871
1871
1871
1871
1872
1872
1872
1872
1872
1872
1873
1873
1873

1873

1873
1873
1873
1873
1874

Vol

Ul W D B R B DR A WWWWWWNNNNNINNRRM R R

Page
1
7

21
27
1
12
15
22
37
45
49
1
27
44
63
79
90
1
27
34

38

43
47
79
83
1

Author
Timmins S
Bunce ] T
Langford ] A
Smith L T
Everitt AE
Knowles E H
Jabet G
Timmis S
Langford ] A
Tait L
Holliday ] R
Everitt AE
Aitken, W C
Holliday ] R
Fretton G
Burgess ] T
Timmins S
Jabet G
Fretton W G
Cotton]J
Bagnall,
John Nock
Holliday ] R
Bunce ] T
Langford ] A

Bloxam M H

Title

Inaugural address [to Birmingham Arcaeological society] 1870
St Martin's church

Birmingham names

Men and names of Birmingham in 1482

Old houses in our neighbourhood [Warks., Worcs., Staffs.]
Notes on Kenilworth Castle

British town and fort, Caer Scion, near Conway

Matthew Boulton

Early Building Societies in Birmingham

Prehistoric Fortifications

Hales Owen Abbey

Aston church

Francis Eginton

Church and Grammar School of Kings Norton

Memorials of the Whitefriars, Coventry

Early Earthworks in Warwickshire

James Watt

Ethnology of Warwickshire, traced through names of places
Our diocese, Coventry

Hylton Castle

Recent [1872] excavations at Etocetum

Notes on St Martin's church and the discoveries made during its restoration
St Martin's church: notes from the church books

Some Civil War letters relating to Birmingham

The Monthly Meeting

On some of the Sepulchral Monuments of Warwickshire



Birmingham and Midland Institute Archaeological Section 1870s

1874
1874
1874
1874
1874
1875
1875
1875
1875
1875
1876
1876
1876
1876
1876
1877
1877
1877
1878-9
1878-9
1878-9
1878-9
1878-9

1878-9

©O VO VOV VAo NINININNNSOTSTSTOTOOOSNUTGTLUTL UL

21
26
46
56
106

25
39
43

19
39
47
71

11
23

10
19
34
54

66

Evans S
Fretton G
Everitt AE
Holliday ] R

Timmins S
Langford ] A
Bloxam M H

Fretton W G
Fretton W G
Timmins S
Everitt AE
Holliday ] R
Everitt AE
Lines HH
Fretton W G
Everitt AE
Tilley HT
Williams C
Fretton W G
Palmer CF R

Stebbin ]

Dialects of the Midlands

Memorials of the Charter House, Coventry

Yardley church

Maxstoke priory [encaustic tles p.80]

The Monthly Meeting

Dr Priestley in Birmingham

Warwickshire Folk-Lore and Superstitions

Ancient British, Roman and Anglo-Saxon Antiquities of Warwickshire
The Monthly Meeting

Report of the Committee &c

Collegiate church of St John Baptist

Benedictine Monastery and Cathedral of Coventry
Dr Johnson in Birmingham

Handsworth church and its surroundings
transcriber of: Original Documents: survey of Kenilworth castle, temp. Henry VIII
Northfield church

Ancient camps on the Malvern Hills

Memorials of the Fullers' Guild

Hampton-in-Arden

Church Bells of Warwickshire

Provincial tokens

Memorials of the Franciscan or Grey friars, Coventry
Castle and church of Tamworth

Speculations on the Decanatus Christianitatis in Warwickshire and the inference
therefrom of an old British bishopric at Warwick, the ancient Caer-gwayr



