Date	Vol	Page	Author	Title
1870	1	1	Timmins S	Inaugural address [to Birmingham Arcaeological society] 1870
1870	1	7	Bunce J T	St Martin's church
1870	1	21	Langford J A	Birmingham names
1870	1	27	Smith L T	Men and names of Birmingham in 1482
1871	2	1	Everitt A E	Old houses in our neighbourhood [Warks., Worcs., Staffs.]
1871	2	12	Knowles E H	Notes on Kenilworth Castle
1871	2	15	Jabet G	British town and fort, Caer Scion, near Conway
1871	2	22	Timmis S	Matthew Boulton
1871	2	37	Langford J A	Early Building Societies in Birmingham
1871	2	45	Tait L	Prehistoric Fortifications
1871	2	49	Holliday J R	Hales Owen Abbey
1872	3	1	Everitt A E	Aston church
1872	3	27	Aitken, W C	Francis Eginton
1872	3	44	Holliday J R	Church and Grammar School of Kings Norton
1872	3	63	Fretton G	Memorials of the Whitefriars, Coventry
1872	3	79	Burgess J T	Early Earthworks in Warwickshire
1872	3	90	Timmins S	James Watt
1873	4	1	Jabet G	Ethnology of Warwickshire, traced through names of places
1873	4	27	Fretton W G	Our diocese, Coventry
1873	4	34	Cotton J	Hylton Castle
1873	4	38	Bagnall, John Nock	Recent [1872] excavations at Etocetum
1873	4	43	Holliday J R	Notes on St Martin's church and the discoveries made during its restoration
1873	4	47	Bunce J T	St Martin's church: notes from the church books
1873	4	79	Langford J A	Some Civil War letters relating to Birmingham
1873	4	83		The Monthly Meeting
1874	5	1	Bloxam M H	On some of the Sepulchral Monuments of Warwickshire

1874	5	21	Evans S	Dialects of the Midlands
1874	5	26	Fretton G	Memorials of the Charter House, Coventry
1874	5	46	Everitt A E	Yardley church
1874	5	56	Holliday J R	Maxstoke priory [encaustic tles p.80]
1874	5	106		The Monthly Meeting
1875	6	1	Timmins S	Dr Priestley in Birmingham
1875	6	9	Langford J A	Warwickshire Folk-Lore and Superstitions
1875	6	25	Bloxam M H	Ancient British, Roman and Anglo-Saxon Antiquities of Warwickshire
1875	6	39		The Monthly Meeting
1875	6	43		Report of the Committee &c
1876	7	1	Fretton W G	Collegiate church of St John Baptist
1876	7	19	Fretton W G	Benedictine Monastery and Cathedral of Coventry
1876	7	39	Timmins S	Dr Johnson in Birmingham
1876	7	47	Everitt A E	Handsworth church and its surroundings
1876	7	71	Holliday J R	transcriber of: Original Documents: survey of Kenilworth castle, temp. Henry VIII
1877	8	1	Everitt A E	Northfield church
1877	8	11	Lines H H	Ancient camps on the Malvern Hills
1877	8	23	Fretton W G	Memorials of the Fullers' Guild
1878-9	9	1	Everitt A E	Hampton-in-Arden
1878-9	9	10	Tilley H T	Church Bells of Warwickshire
1878-9	9	19	Williams C	Provincial tokens
1878-9	9	34	Fretton W G	Memorials of the Franciscan or Grey friars, Coventry
1878-9	9	54	Palmer C F R	Castle and church of Tamworth
1878-9	9	66	Stebbin J	Speculations on the Decanatus Christianitatis in Warwickshire and the inference therefrom of an old British bishopric at Warwick, the ancient Caer-gwayr